Name of Department: Statistics & O.R.
List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D in Statistics 2025-26

S.No app_no name Eligible Internal Exempted Remark

/ / from

Not External Written

Eligible  Status Test

Yes/ Yes/No

No
1 90983368 AITMAD SHAFIQUE Yes Internal No
2 90991425 NAILA ALMAAS Yes Internal No UGC NET(Not exempted from written test as per university

rules but as per NET result she qualified for admission to
Ph.D. only

3 91002100 KM DEEKSHA Yes Internal No
4 91002157 AMREEN Yes External No
5 91005164 SYED YAQUAT HASSAN KAZMI Yes External No
6 91008071 RAHUL GUPTA Yes External No Conditionally permitted, P.G.” mark-sheet not uploaded
7 91011719 MOHAMMAD NASIR - Yes Internal No Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
8 91011789 ABUSHAHMA ANSARI Yes Internal No Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
9 91014766 SHAHZADI PARWEEN Yes External No
10 91019863 HIBAMUNEER Yes Internal No Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
11 91022351 SHARIHA KHAN Yes Internal No
12 91024095 ARSALA Yes Internal No Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
13 91025772 UTHARAA GOKUL KRISHNAN Yes Internal No Already admitted in-Ph.D. session 2024-25
14 91026900 QUMRULHODA Yes Internal No Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded

o
Dept of Statistics A O.R, Oept. 0 Stagsa‘ &)’—

A.M.U., Aligarh. VAMU.



15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23

24

91028082

91032623
91033007

91033251

91035089
91036815

91037755
91038364

91040633

Foreign
National

Ml

DALYAN KHAN

AMIR IBRAHEEM
MD BABUL ISLAM

ALISHER KHAN

VIKASH KUMAR RAM
NAMRATASHUKLA

FAZAL REHMAN
KHYATI CHAUDHARY

GITANJALI MAURYA

MOHANAD ABDULKAREEM
HASAN HASAB

(Prof. Athar Ali Khan)

Coordinator

Coordinator
Dept of Statistics A O.R.
A.M.U., Aligarh.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

External

, Internal

Internal

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

13

1. UGC NET (Not exempted from written test as per
university rules but as per NET result he qualified for
admission to Ph.D. only.

2. Already admitted in Ph.D. session 2024-25

Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded

UGC NET(Not exempted from written test as per university
rules but as per NET result she qualified for Asst. Professor
and admission to Ph.D.

M.Sc. (Data Science)

Conditionally permitted, P.G.-mark-sheet not uploaded
Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded

M.Sc. (Mathematics)

(Prof. Bushra Husain)

Chairperson
Chairperson
Dept, of Statistic® & QR-
A.M.u, Attgai* «T



