## Name of Department: Statistics & O.R. List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates Admission to Ph.D in Statistics 2025-26

S.No	app_no	name	Eligible / Not Eligible Yes/ No	Internal / External Status	from Written Test Yes/No	Remark
1	90983368	AITMAD SHAFIQUE	Yes	Internal	No	
2	90991425	NAILA ALMAAS	Yes	Internal	No	UGC NET(Not exempted from written test as per university rules but as per NET result she qualified for admission to Ph.D. only
3	91002100	KM DEEKSHA	Yes	Internal	No	
4	91002157	AMREEN	Yes	External	No	
5	91005164	SYED YAQUAT HASSAN KAZMI	Yes	External	No	
6	91008071	RÀHUL GUPTA	Yes	External	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
7	91011719	MOHAMMAD NASIR	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
8	91011789	ABUSHAHMA ANSARI	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
9	91014766	SHAHZADI PARWEEN	Yes	External	No	
10	91019863	HIBA MUNEER	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
11	91022351	SHARIHA KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
12	91024095	ARSALA	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
13	91025772	UTHARAA GOKUL KRISHNAN	Yes ·	Internal	No	Already admitted in Ph.D. session 2024-25
14	91026900	QUMRUL HODA	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded

Coordinator
Dept. of Statistics & O.R.
A.M.U., Aligarh

Chairperson
Dept. of Statistics & O.R.

A M.U., Aligan

15	91028082	DAIYAN KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	1. UGC NET (Not exempted from written test as per university rules but as per NET result he qualified for admission to Ph.D. only.
					4	2. Already admitted in Ph.D. session 2024-25
16	91032623	AMIR IBRAHEEM	Yes	Internal	No	
17	91033007	MD BABUL ISLAM	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
18	91033251	ALISHER KHAN	Yes	Internal	No	
19	91035089	VIKASH KUMAR RAM	Yes	External	No	
20	91036815	NAMRATA SHUKLA	Yes	External	No	UGC NET(Not exempted from written test as per university rules but as per NET result she qualified for Asst. Professor and admission to Ph.D.
21	91037755	FAZAL REHMAN	No	-	-	M.Sc. (Data Science)
22	91038364	KHYATI CHAUDHARY	Yes	. Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
23	91040633	GITANJALI MAURYA	Yes	Internal	No	Conditionally permitted, P.G. mark-sheet not uploaded
24	Foreign National	MOHANAD ABDULKAREEM HASAN HASAB	No		-	M.Sc. (Mathematics)

(Prof. Athar Ali Khan)

Coordinator

Coordinator Dept. of Statistics & O.R. A.M.U., Aligarh Pareles 19125 (Prof. Bushra Husain)

Chairperson
Chairperson
Dept. of Statistics & O.R.
A.M.U., Aligan